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

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Vehicles for Sale

Vehicles for Sale

*NEW RURAL LISTING*

3 Br, 2 bath ranch style home on approx. 2
acres. An attractive home with upgrades.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1896 County Road 15 $74,500.00

*FIRST TIME OFFERED*

3 Br, 1 bath home with 1-car grg. A lovely
home situated on a tree covered well manicured
lot, Family room has a fireplace and there is a
sunporch. Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1755 Harvey Ave $73,500.00

*NEW LISTING!*

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Smaller cottage & 2-car detached garage. Newer
floor covering and a partial bsmt.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
160 N Range $30,000.00

*GREAT HOME...GREAT DECK*

ml - -‘-.;-—ﬂ
| -
S . E—

Excellent well-cared for 3 Br ranch style
home. Beautiful yard, large deck, privacy
fence, 1-car grg and more.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1110 Summer Sun $62,500.00

*GREAT VALUE*
e T i

v --.[.EE:':.‘:*

Brick one-owner home with full bsmt & 1 car
grg. 3 Br, 2 baths, partial sprinkler system,
hardwood floors & lots of windows.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
965 E. 8th $69,500.00

Real Estate

*JUST LISTED*
——e - -

s

Exceptional home in a fabulous area. Many
new improvements & superb landscaping
plus a deck. 3 Br, 3 baths, and 2-car grg.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1150 Terrace Dr $125,000.00

*JUST REDUCED*

o

Newer country home on approx. 2.34 acres, A
lovely 3-4 Br, 2 bath home. Cathedral ceilings, lots
of windows & open floor plan. Come take a look!!

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1080 K-25 $88,000.00

*AFFORDABLE*

) Attracti:e{ 3 Br bungalow on a large corner
lot. Spacious kitchen, partial bsmt & many
improvements. Call MOLLY at 462-6700
485 S. Cleveland $49,900.00

* BRAND NEW LOOK *

A

il'llr g

This 4 Br, 1 % bath 2-story home hasa whole
new exterior look A single car garage and new
central air & heat completes the wonderful
features of this MUST SEE home.

HOUSE IN HAYS
FOR SALE BY OWNER:

3 bedroom home with fur-
nished basement apart-
ment. One year warranty.
Large kitchen, 2 full baths,
water well, shed. Priced
reduced to $93,800. Excel-
lent investment property.

CALL 785-625-7017
OR 316-729-6269

CALL ROCK at 462-3904

575W. 7™ $38,000.00

*VERY..VERY---NICE*

3 Br, ranch style home ona large corner lot.
Partial sprinkler system, fenced rear yard &

attractive landscaping. A very well decorated

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
$62,500.00

home.
375 Arrowhead

““ﬂ?&-ﬂ

*CHARM GALORE*

--r-\.-—.

Thls exqu151te house offers 2 Brs, 2 baths, 2-
car garage w/lots of room & an extra lot.
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904

160 Schiefen Ave. $120,000.00

* UNBELIEVABLE*

o

Il
: -
] = S
A surprising A-frame with lots of personality
& space. Large kitchen, newer windows,
furnace, air & much more.
Call MOLLY 462-6700

715 S. Garfield $73,500.00

Land Listings:

LG-6,740a of cropland & grass STILL AVAILABLE --parcels from 160
acres to 3200 acres—excellent for no-till cropland AND there are

2100 acres of grass under one fence

TH-640a dryland S of Levant—immed poss, all wheat to buyer—NEW

LISTING!!

RA-160a irrigated cropland N of Levant—new equipment, immed poss,

all wheat to buyer
LG - 320a & 160a of cropland S of Oakley

GR-320a CRP SW of Tribune - 6 yrs remaining on current CRP contract
WH-160a CRP S of Selkirk - 6 yrs remaining on current CRP contract

NT-160a cropland & CRP W of Lenora
TH - 160a cropland SE of Brewster

SH -
Upcoming Auctions:

5/01/02 — Real Estate & Equipment Auction — Complete dispersal of
former Colby Locker facility in Colby
5/08/02 -- 640a Thomas County cropland — All of 18-1035, will sell in 2

tracts & combination

5/15/02 - Former Ford Dealership Building & Lots on Main Street in

Leoti — will sell in 2 tracts

5/18/02 — Antique cars & parts for Ken Brown — North of Hill City

CALL TODAY FOR
ALL YOUR HOME
LOAN NEEDS!

We are committed to providing
Service, Value and Convenience
while building lifelong relationships.

ELAINE

KOERPERICH,
Vice
President

MEMBER
EQUAL HOUSING FDIC
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